
DRAW CEREMONY

THURSDAY 26 AUGUST 

(1800 JST)



MEN’S SINGLES 

WHEELCHAIR 1



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

MEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 1 (MS WH 1)

Hiroshi MURAYAMA

Jakarin HOMHUAL

LEE Dong Seop

Thomas WANDSCHNEIDER

QU Zi Mo

David TOUPE

MI Young Chin

LEE Sam Seop

Osamu NAGASHIMA

1.

2.
3.



WOMEN’S SINGLES 

WHEELCHAIR 1



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

WOMEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 1 (WS WH 1)

Sujirat POOKKHAM

Sarina SATOMI

Elke RONGEN

Valeska KNOBLAUCH

YIN Meng Lu

ZHANG Jin

KANG Jung Kum

Nina GORODETZKY

Cynthia MATHEZ

Karin SUTER-ERATH



MEN’S SINGLES 

WHEELCHAIR 2



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

MEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 2 (MS WH 2)

Daiki KAJIWARA

MAI Jian Peng

KIM Jung Jun

Thomas JAKOBS

KIM Kyung Hoon

Dumnern JUNTHONG

Martin ROOKE

Grant MANZONEY

CHAN Ho Yuen

1.

2.
3.



WOMEN’S SINGLES 

WHEELCHAIR 2



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

WOMEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 2 (WS WH 2)

LEE Sun Ae

Amnouy WETWITHAN

Pilar JAUREGUI

XU Ting Ting

Yuma YAMAZAKI

Emine SECKIN

LIU Yu Tong

Rie OGURA

Tatiana GUREEVA



MEN’S DOUBLES 

WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2



MEN’S DOUBLES WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2 

(MD WH 1 – WH 2)

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.Hiroshi MURAYAMA / 

Daiki KAJIWARA

LEE Dong Seop / 
KIM Jung Jun

QU Zi Mo / 
MAI Jian Peng

David TOUPE / 
Thomas JAKOBS

MI Young Chin /
Thomas WANDSCHNEIDER

Jakarin HOMHUAL / 
Dumnern JUNTHONG



WOMEN’S DOUBLES 

WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2



WOMEN’S DOUBLES WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2 

(WD WH 1 – WH 2)

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Sarina SATOMI / 
Yuma YAMAZAKI

Sujirat POOKKHAM / 
Amnouy WETWITHAN

YIN Meng Lu / 
LIU Yu Tong

KANG Jung Kum / 
LEE Sun Ae

Karin SUTER-ERATH / 
Cynthia MATHEZ

Valeska KNOBLAUCH / 
Elke RONGEN



MEN’S SINGLES 

STANDING LOWER 3



MEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 3 (MS SL3)

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Pramod BHAGAT Daniel BETHELL

Manoj SARKAR

Daisuke FUJIHARA

Ukun RUKAENDI

Oleksandr CHYRKOV



MEN’S SINGLES 

STANDING LOWER 4



MEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 4 (MS SL 4)

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Lucas MAZUR Tarun

Suhas Lalinakere YATHIRAJ

Siripong TEAMARROM

Fredy SETIAWAN

Hary SUSANTO SHIN Kyung Hwan

Jan-Niklas POTT



WOMEN’S SINGLES 

STANDING LOWER 4



WOMEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 4 (WS SL 4)

1.

2.

3.

Parul Dalsukhbhai PARMAR

Helle Sofie SAGOEY

Chanida SRINAVAKUL

Khalimatus SADIYAH

Leani Ratri OKTILA

MA Hui Hui

Katrin SEIBERT

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

Nipada SAENSUPA

CHENG He Fang

Faustine NOEL

Olivia MEIER

Caitlin DRANSFIELD

Haruka FUJINO



MEN’S SINGLES 

STANDING UPPER 5



MEN’S SINGLES STANDING UPPER 5 (MS SU 5)

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Dheva ANRIMUSTHI CHEAH Liek Hou

Suryo NUGROHO

Bartlomiej MROZ

Taiyo IMAI

Meril LOQUETTE FANG Jen-Yu

Ahmed ELDAKRORY



WOMEN’S SINGLES 

STANDING UPPER 5



1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

WOMEN’S SINGLES STANDING UPPER 5 (WS SU 5)

Megan HOLLANDER

Palak KOHLI

Cathrine ROSENGRENAyako SUZUKI

Zehra BAGLAR

YANG Qiu Xia

Akiko SUGINO

Ritah ASIIMWE

Beatriz MONTEIRO

Kaede KAMEYAMA



MEN’S SINGLES 

SHORT STATURE 6



MEN’S SINGLES SHORT STATURE 6 (MS SH 6)

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Jack SHEPHARD Krishna NAGAR

Krysten COOMBS Vitor Goncalves TAVARES

Didin TARESOHCHU Man Kai



WOMEN’S DOUBLES
STANDING LOWER 3 – STANDING UPPER 5



WOMEN’S DOUBLES STANDING LOWER 3 – STANDING UPPER 5

(WD SL 3 – SU 5)

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

Leani Ratri OKTILA / 
Khalimatus SADIYAH

CHENG He Fang / 
MA Hui Hui

Noriko ITO / 
Ayako SUZUKI

Parul Dalsukhbhai PARMAR / 
Palak KOHLI

Faustine NOEL / 
Lenaig MORIN

Chanida SRINAVAKUL / 
Nipada SAENSUPA



MIXED DOUBLES
STANDING LOWER 3 – STANDING UPPER 5



MIXED DOUBLES STANDING LOWER 3 – STANDING UPPER 5

(XD SL 3 – SU 5)

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

Hary SUSANTO / 
Leani Ratri OKTILA

Lucas MAZUR / 
Faustine NOEL

Daisuke FUJIHARA / 
Akiko SUGINO

Siripong TEAMARROM / 
Nipada SAENSUPA

Jan-Niklas POTT / 
Katrin SEIBERT

Pramod BHAGAT / 
Palak KOHLI


